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Name: Gender: M Age: 047Y

Patient ID: Case ID: 0010000981

Study Date: 2019-06-09 08:58:54 Analysis Date: 2019-06-10 08:07:26

Institution:
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Global Mean: 37.49                                                Global Standard Deviation: 15.81



Vascular Territory Scores

34.73                                                                                                41.92

41.07                                                                                                49.12

26.26                                                                                                38.99

25.88                                                                                                51.64

32.67                                                                                                43.52

31.24                                                                                                43.98

38.08                                                                                                43.01

ASPECT Scores

26.85                                                                                                49.55

23.87                                                                                                28.25

35.02                                                                                                38.38

29.24                                                                                                41.42

29.96                                                                                                49.90

28.78                                                                                                34.83

25.54                                                                                                51.79

22.52                                                                                                52.04

23.53                                                                                                52.85

20.33                                                                                                52.09



Global Mean:37.49 Standard Deviation:15.81
Right Global Mean:25.22 Right Standard Deviation:9.39
Left Global Mean:49.58 Left Standard Deviation:10.71

Vascular Territory

Name Right Left Asymmetry

ACAPerf 34.73 41.92 0.09
ACHA 32.67 43.52 0.14

LeptoACA 41.07 49.12 0.09
LeptoMCA 25.88 51.64 0.33
LeptoPCA 38.08 43.01 0.06
MCAPerf 26.26 38.99 0.20

POCA 31.24 43.98 0.17

ASPECT

Name Right Left Asymmetry

Insula 29.24 41.42 0.17
Caudate 23.87 28.25 0.08

LentiformNucleus 35.02 38.38 0.05
InternalCapsule 28.78 34.83 0.10

M1 26.85 49.55 0.30
M2 29.96 49.90 0.25
M3 25.54 51.79 0.34
M4 22.52 52.04 0.40
M5 23.53 52.85 0.38
M6 20.33 52.09 0.44

Multi-delay CBF

Delay Global Mean CBF Standard Deviation

1000 ms 50.36 24.76
1400 ms 36.42 18.85
1799 ms 35.16 15.66
2199 ms 31.52 13.90
2599 ms 41.63 25.04


